
December
Sa Su M Tu W Th F 23/12/19 (Mon) EVEN Sem commencement

1 25/12/19 (Wed) Christmas Day holiday

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 26/12/19 (Thu) HOD MEETING WITH RESPECTIVE STAFF meeting

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 27/12/19 (Fri) Principal Meeting with HOD and Faculties meeting

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 10/01/19 (Thu) HOD meeting with respective staff MEETING

1 2 3 4 5 11/01/19 (Fri) Parents Meeting MEETING

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 12/01/19 (Sat) Principal Meeting with HOD and Faculties MEETING

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 15/01/19 (Tue) Makara Sankranthi HOLIDAY

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 26/01/19 (Sat) Republic Day HOLIDAY

27 28 29 30 31 25/01/19 (Fri) 1st IA Question Paper uploading DEADLINE

30/01/19 (Wed) DEADLINE

31/01/19 (Thu) DEADLINE

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 01/02/19 (Fri) SHORTAGE OF ATTANDANCE DISPLAY

1 2 04/02/19 (Mon) Display of 1st IA Marks DEADLINE

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 05/02/19 (Tue) HOD meeting with respective staff MEETING

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 06/02/19 (Wed) Parents Meeting MEETING

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 07/02/19 (Thu) Principal Meeting with HOD and Faculties MEETING

24 25 26 27 28 14/02/19 (Thu) EVENT

15/02/19 (Fri) EVENT

16/02/19 (Sat) EVENT

22/02/19 (Fri) 2nd IA Question Paper uploading DEADLINE

25/02/19 (Mon) DEADLINE

26/02/19 (Tue) DEADLINE

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 01/03/19 (Fri) SHORTAGE OF ATTANDANCE DISPLAY

1 2 02/03/19 (Sat) Display of 2nd IA Marks DEADLINE

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 04/03/19 (Mon) Mahashivrathri HOLIDAY

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 05/03/19 (Tue) HOD meeting with respective staff MEETING

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 06/03/19 (Wed) Parents Meeting MEETING

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 07/03/19 (Thu) Principal Meeting with HOD and Faculties MEETING

31 22/03/19 (Fri) Annual Day 2018-19 EVENT

26/03/19 (Tue) 3rd IA Question Paper uploading DEADLINE

29/03/19 (Fri) DEADLINE

30/03/19 (Sat) DEADLINE

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 01/04/19 (Mon) SHORTAGE OF ATTANDANCE DISPLAY

1 2 3 4 5 6 02/04/19 (Tue) Display of 3rd IA Marks DEADLINE

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 02/04/19 (Tue) HOD meeting with respective staff MEETING

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 03/04/19 (Wed) Principal Meeting with HOD and Faculties MEETING

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30

05/04/19 (Fri)

24/04/19 (Wed)

1st INTERNAL ASSESMENT Test

VGET's

DR.GSMR POLYTECHNIC, KUKNUR
Calendar of Events 2018-2019

EVEN SEMESTER

January 2019 January

February 2019

December 2017

February

March

3rd INTERNAL ASSESMENT Test

                 Principal Signature

April

Tentative Examination Dates

Annual Sports Meet 2018-19

Commencement of Practical Examinations 

2nd INTERNAL ASSESMENT Test

March 2019

April 2019

Commencement of Theory Examinations 
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